DSP camera and lens in sealed & pressurized enclosure3930 Series
Provides an efficient and lower
cost “universal product” approach
to fixed position camera sites
Unobtrusive appearance
DSP technology for highest quality
images day and night
Image stabilization option.

Printed in USA
Cohu reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
3930 Series Ordering Guide
ADVANCED
VIDEO
TECHNOLOGY
Made in the U.S.A.
FSC Group 58, part 1
FSC Class 5820
Contract # GS-03F-4001B
ORDERING INFORMATION
3935– X100
DSP camera and lens in
sealed and pressurized enclosure
Video
3 - NTSC Day/night with 23x zoom
4 - NTSC Day/night with 23x zoom and EIS
5 - NTSC Day/night with 35x zoom and EIS
7 - PAL Day/Night with 23x zoom
8 - PAL Day/Night with 35x zoom and EIS
Protocol
1 - Standard (Contact Cohu for current list of protocols
supported)